
BBV Karambol 2025/26

Oberliga Mehrkampf
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte
1 BC Kempten 12 7 2 3 42:30 +12 16:8
2 BSC Pfaffenhofen 12 6 1 5 37:35 +2 13:11
3 SV Vötting 12 5 1 6 37:35 +2 11:13
4 ATSV Erlangen 12 4 0 8 28:44 -16 8:16

 

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Back, Marcel, LaSpoWa_K@billard.bayern

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 04.10.2025 11:00 (1)

11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen
BC Kempten
SV Vötting

BC Kempten
SV Vötting
ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen

2:4
4:2
2:4
2:4

So. 05.10.2025 11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen

BSC Pfaffenhofen
ATSV Erlangen

2:4
2:4

Sa. 22.11.2025 11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

SV Vötting
BC Kempten
ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen

ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen
SV Vötting
BC Kempten

6:0
3:3
2:4
2:4

So. 23.11.2025 11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

BC Kempten
SV Vötting
ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen

ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen
BC Kempten
SV Vötting

6:0
2:4
4:2
4:2

So. 14.12.2025 11:00 v (1)
13:00 v (1)

BC Kempten
SV Vötting

SV Vötting
BC Kempten

4:2
4:2

Sa. 31.01.2026 11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

BSC Pfaffenhofen
SV Vötting
ATSV Erlangen
BC Kempten

ATSV Erlangen
BC Kempten
BSC Pfaffenhofen
SV Vötting

2:4
2:4
2:4
3:3

So. 01.02.2026 11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen
SV Vötting
BC Kempten

SV Vötting
BC Kempten
ATSV Erlangen
BSC Pfaffenhofen

2:4
2:4
4:2
4:2
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